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OOcities.org
Welcome to OoCities.org

In October 2009 we archived our olden cities of the web: The unique pages on "GeoCities.com" just before
they were taken down. Geocities started in 1994 and was the first giant "social network" and one of the most
important websites in the world until it was closed on 27.10.2009. Our aim is to save those pages which are
worthy and unique scientific sources or are of great public interest as well as those, which are historically
interesting or just representing the 90's website culture and style. If you are interested in these old pages feel
free to browse around. Please note: it will be a while until all pages are sorted, complete and free of any spam
contents! In case you are searching for your own personal site, there is a small chance that we have it but
have not put it online yet. In case you want your own page, email or picture to be removed, contact us as well.
For any questions, read our FAQ or contact us at oocities {AT} gmail {DOT} com

Custom Search
Search

Search
If you remember an old
geocities username exactly,
then you can just try to go to
the website
"**.oocities.com/**username"
without searching or looking
through the lists. 
Also when you remember the
username but cant find
anything then try:
web.archive.org and
geocities.ws and
reocities.com/... 
(The google search above
includes results from
oocities.com/org,
geocities.ws, reocities.com,
internetarchaeology.org,
webcitation.org,
deletedcity.net. Google is not
aware of everything avaiable
but major parts except for
web.archive.org which is not
in google.)

Team members
wanted

There's still just a small
group of people working on
OoCities, but there is a lot of
work to get done. Please
contact us if you're
interested in helping out,
especially on one of the
following tasks:
* Categorizing random pages
written in your native
language and deleting
malicious content.
* Translating our main page
into your native language.
* Answering email requests
to find or remove certain
pages. 
* Coding server-side scripts.

GeoCities Neighborhoods
Until 1999, GeoCities pages were sorted into categories
using the following scheme:
GeoCities.com/neighborhood/number starting with number
1000 and counting up to 9999. Thus each neighborhood
(=category) or subneighborhood contains up to 9000 pages.
(Full list of GeoCities Subneighborhoods) 

Area51 ::: Science ficition & fantasy
Athens ::: Teaching, education, philosophy, reading, writing
Augusta ::: Golf
Baja ::: Off-road & adventure travel
BourbonStreet ::: Jazz, New Orleans, Cajun food, Southern
United States topicsCapeCanaveral ::: Science, mathematics, aviation, technology,
engineering,CapitolHill ::: Government and Politics
CollegePark ::: University life
Colosseum ::: Athletics & sports
EnchantedForest ::: Topics of interest to children
Hollywood ::: Films and actors
MotorCity ::: Automobiles & racing
NapaValley ::: Wine
Nashville ::: Country music
Petsburgh ::: Pets
Pipeline ::: Extreme sports
RainForest ::: Conservation
ResearchTriangle ::: Research & Development, technology
SiliconValley ::: Computers, programming, hardware &
technologySoHo ::: Art and writing
SunsetStrip ::: Music like blues, punk rock & rock n roll, grunge
TimesSquare ::: Computer & video games
TelevisionCity ::: Television
Tokyo ::: Far East
Vienna ::: Ballet, opera & classical music
Yosemite ::: Outdoor sports/recreation, climbing, skiing, hiking,
rafting

Frequently viewed pages:

GeoCities pages which were included by Alexa 1.000.000 in
October 2009

Research & statistics

Google search volume for "geocities", "webspace",...

Special  Thanks goes to.. .
Special Thanks goes to all the editors and
webmasters who make this project alive
by updating their old links every day
from * geocities.com/* 

into *.oocities.com/* :
for instance those at

 

Local /  Language
Categories
(**.GeoCities.com)

Italy (it.geocities.com)
Hongkong (hk.geocities.com)
Brazil (br.geocities.com)
Argentina (ar.geocities.com)
Germany, Deutsch (de.geocities.com)
Asia (asia.geocities.com)
Mexico (mx.geocities.com)
Espanol (espanol.geocities.com)
Spain, Spanish (es.geocities.com)
Malaysia (sg.geocities.com)
Korea, Korean (kr.geocities.com)
Québec, French (cf.geocities.com)

GeoCities.com/username/
Unsorted international Sites in alphabetic
order, 1000 each page, partly uncomplete
(also includeing english local pages like
us.geocities.com uk.geocities.com
au.geocities.com ca.geocities.com)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43
44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82
83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95
96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106
107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115

A living memorial on early Web culture and an effort to maintain an amazingly extensive collection
of information
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full report in Google Trends

Alexa Traffic Ranking of Geocities.com

GeoCities from 1994 to 2009

In a random sample of 3.521.323 usernames
(geocities.com/username/) 
only 353 (0.01%) usernames include the string "1994"
whereas 52.844 (1.5%) include "2001" 
These numbers can give you a rough impression of
GeoCities's development. (It's reasonable to assume they
were also influenced by the "Year 2000" hype) 

116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124
125 126 127 128 129 130 131 132 133
134 135 136 137 138 139 140 141 142
143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151
152 153 154 155 156 157 158 159 160
161 162 163 164 165 166 167 168 169
170 171 172 173 174 175 176 177 178
179 180 181 182 183 184 185 186 187
188 189 190 191 192 193 194 195 196
197 198 199 200 201 202 203 204 205
206 207 208 209 210 211 212 213 214
215 216 217 218 219 220 221 222 223
224 225 226 227 228 229 230 231 232
233 234 235 236 237 238 239 240 241
242 243 244 245 246 247 248 249 250
251 252 253 254 255 256 257 258 259
260 261 262 263 264 265 266 267 268
269 270 271 272 273 274 275 276 277
278 279 280 281 282 283 284 285 286
287 288 289 290 291 292 293 294 295
296 297 298 299 300 301 302 303 304
305 306 307 308 309 310 311 312 313
314 315 316 317 318 319 320 321 322
323 324 325 326 327 328 329 330 331
332 333 334 335 336 337 338 339 340
341 342 343 344 345 346 347 348 349
350 351 352 353 354 355 356 357 358
359 360 361 362 363 364 365 366 367
368 369 370 371 372 373 374 375 376
377 378 379 380 381 382 383 384 385
386 387 388 389 390 391 392 393 394
395 396 397 398 399 400 401 402 403
404 405 406 407 408 409 410 411 412
413 414 416 417 418 419 420 421 422
423 424 425 426 427 428 429 430 431
432 433 434 435 436 437
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Keyword/Trend Number of
usernames which
include the keyword

Percentage

"1994"
"1995"
"1996"
"1997"
"1998"
"1999"
"2000"
"2001"
"2002"
"2003"
"2004"
"2005"
"2006"
"2007"
"2008"
"2009"

"y2k"

"baseball"
"basketball"

"nsync"
"oasis"

"pokemon"
"zelda"

"matrix"
"titanic"

353
322
385
459
1007
6259
92198
52844
57518
37210
15769
5977
3151
1936
1020
560

12120

10030
4145

8033
5102

7996
4848

5690
1796

~0,010%
~0,009%
~0,011%
~0,013%
~0.029%
~0.178%
~2.618%
~1.501%
~1.633%
~1.057%
~0.488%
~0.170%
~0.089%
~0.055%
~0.029%
~0.016%
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